2019 JOHN PAYNE / CURTIS XC INVITATIONAL

Presented By Curtis High School

Saturday - October 5, 2019
Chambers Creek Properties - University Place, WA
Sundodger Collegiate Women - Team Results

TEAM OVERALL PLACES OF FINISHERS AVERAGE TOP 5
RANK TEAM SCORE #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #e6* #7* TIME SPREAD

1 Seattle University 15 1 4 5 6 7 9 13 18:10.97 00:57

2 Central Washington 47 8 10 14 16 17 20 22 18:45.73 00:30

3 Seattle Running Club 94 21 25 26 42 43 20:00.26 02:16

4 Saint Martins 100 24 30 39 41 44 49 20:45.47 02:10
Unattached 0 2 28 - -
Macewan University 0 3 11 12 15 - -
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2019 JOHN PAYNE / CURTIS XC INVITATIONAL

Chambers Creek Properties - University Place, WA
Sundodger Collegiate Women - Team Breakdown

Presented By Curtis High School
Saturday - October 5, 2019

Seattle University
Score Name
1 STEIN, Olivia
KASTAMA, Rachel
GRIFFIN, Delaney
GELMINI, Courtney
POSTMA, Ellie

© N 0O B~ WODN

HIGGINS, Shannan

Seattle Running Club

Score Name
14  HOUK, Kristi
17  MCCONNELL, Anna
18 ROBERTS, Natalie
22 PHELAN, Katelen
23 SMITH, Colleen

94
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CHAHROURI, Marie-Therese

Grade
0
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Grade

o O O O

Time

17:23.70
18:06.40
18:08.10
18:09.80
18:21.00
18:24.00
18:43.80

Time

18:58.40
19:19.60
19:20.90
21:08.10
21:14.30

Score

Score

100
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10
11
12
13
15
47

16
19
20
21
24
25

Central Washington
Name

TYRRELL, Lily
MATTSON, Molly
GOHR, Caitlin
CLEM, Delaney
IHLEN, Kristina
CHILD, Madison
ARREOLA, Ashley

Saint Martins

Name

HANSEN, Elaina
FORWARD, Bethany
HARTLEY, Naomi
OTTER, Kendyl
YATES, Kierrla
MARTINEZ, Maiya

Grade Time

JR-3 18:22.00
SO-2 18:25.30
SO-2 18:48.70
SR-4 18:50.80
FR-1 18:51.60
SO-2 18:56.20
JR-3 19:05.50

Grade Time

0 19:14.30
19:35.20
20:16.30
20:35.00
21:24.60
23:27.40
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Chambers Creek Properties - University Place, WA
Sundodger Collegiate Women - Individual Results

2019 JOHN PAYNE / CURTIS XC INVITATIONAL
Presented By Curtis High School
Saturday - October 5, 2019

Start Time
3:00 PM
Race Distance
4,827 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE
PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
1 1 2255 STEIN, Olivia Seattle University 0 17:23.70 00:00 05:48
2 2259 O'LOUGHLIN, Nicole Unattached 0 17:28.30 00:05 05:50
3 2223 ROW, Kiana Macewan University 0 17:56.40 00:33 05:59
4 2 2249 KASTAMA, Rachel Seattle University 0 18:06.40 00:43 06:02
5 3 2246 GRIFFIN, Delaney Seattle University 0 18:08.10 00:45 06:03
6 4 2245 GELMINI, Courtney Seattle University 0 18:09.80 00:46 06:03
7 5 2251 POSTMA, Ellie Seattle University 0 18:21.00 00:58 06:07
8 6 2220 TYRRELL, Lily Central Washington  JR-3 18:22.00 00:59 06:07
9 7 2242 CHAHROURI, Marie-Therese Seattle University 0 18:24.00 01:01 06:08
10 8 2216 MATTSON, Molly Central Washington SO-2 18:25.30 01:02 06:09
11 2225 TYMKOW, Ashley Macewan University 0 18:30.50 01:07 06:10
12 2224 STEELE, Emma Macewan University 0 18:31.90 01:08 06:11
13 9 2248 HIGGINS, Shannan Seattle University 0 18:43.80 01:20 06:15
14 10 2207 GOHR, Caitlin Central Washington  SO-2 18:48.70 01:25 06:16
15 2222 LARGE, Ember Macewan University 0 18:49.80 01:26 06:17
16 11 2205 CLEM, Delaney Central Washington  SR-4 18:50.80 01:27 06:17
17 12 2211 [IHLEN, Kristina Central Washington  FR-1 18:51.60 01:28 06:17
18 2243 DELOREY, Megan Seattle University 0 18:53.10 01:30 06:18
19 2247 HARRIS, Emily Seattle University 0 18:55.40 01:32 06:19
20 13 2204 CHILD, Madison Central Washington  SO-2 18:56.20 01:33 06:19
21 14 2237 HOUK, Kristi Seattle Running Club 0 18:58.40 01:35 06:20
22 15 2201 ARREOLA, Ashley Central Washington  JR-3 19:05.50 01:42 06:22
23 2219 STRATE, Katelynn Central Washington  FR-1 19:12.00 01:49 06:24
24 16 2231 HANSEN, Elaina Saint Martins 0 19:14.30 01:51 06:25
25 17 2238 MCCONNELL, Anna Seattle Running Club 0 19:19.60 01:56 06:27
26 18 2240 ROBERTS, Natalie Seattle Running Club 0 19:20.90 01:57 06:27
27 2200 ANDERSON, Katherine Central Washington  FR-1 19:22.30 01:59 06:28
28 2258 RIPPLE, Erin Unattached JR-3 19:29.40 02:06 06:30
29 2250 MUCH, Grace Seattle University 0 19:33.90 02:10 06:31
30 19 2230 FORWARD, Bethany Saint Martins 0 19:35.20 02:12 06:32
31 2202 BLOOMAQUIST, Kayla Central Washington  SO-2 19:38.80 02:15 06:33
32 2253 SMITH, Abby Seattle University 0 19:41.00 02:18 06:34
33 2213 LESTER, Kay Central Washington SO-2 19:46.50 02:23 06:36
34 2215 MASTIN, Zoie Central Washington  FR-1 19:50.20 02:27 06:37
35 2252 RUBIO, Siobhan Seattle University 0 19:53.10 02:30 06:38
36 2217 NEFF, Alexa FR-1 20:01.80 02:38 06:41
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Chambers Creek Properties - University Place, WA
Sundodger Collegiate Women - Individual Results

2019 JOHN PAYNE / CURTIS XC INVITATIONAL
Presented By Curtis High School
Saturday - October 5, 2019

Start Time
3:00 PM
Race Distance
4,827 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE
PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
37 2208 HEESACKER, Jenna Central Washington  FR-1 20:08.00 02:45 06:43
38 2206 DUPRAS, Samantha Central Washington  JR-3 20:11.50 02:48 06:44
39 20 2232 HARTLEY, Naomi Saint Martins 0 20:16.30 02:53 06:46
40 2203 BULLIS, Hailey Central Washington  FR-1 20:28.30 03:05 06:50
41 21 2234 OTTER, Kendyl Saint Martins 0 20:35.00 03:12 06:52
42 22 2239 PHELAN, Katelen Seattle Running Club 0 21:08.10 03:45 07:03
43 23 2241 SMITH, Colleen Seattle Running Club 0 21:14.30 03:51 07:05
44 24 2235 YATES, Kierrla Saint Martins 0 21:24.60 04:01 07:08
45 2209 HETTICK, Erika Central Washington  SR-4 21:51.50 04:28 07:17
46 2212 KIMMINAU, Kiersten Central Washington  JR-3 21:55.60 04:32 07:19
47 2210 HYATT, Ryan Central Washington  FR-1 22:01.00 04:38 07:20
48 2214 MASSEY, Meredith Central Washington  FR-1 22:12.90 04:49 07:24
49 25 2233 MARTINEZ, Maiya Saint Martins 0 23:27.40 06:04 07:49
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